Features
AT A GLANCE:
Reduces duct noise
---------------
Shop fabricating
is not required
---------------
Staple to floor joists

 RAP * Return Air Panning * Class
1/Class A * UL 723 Tested.
BENEFITS
•   No shop fabrication required                  • Saves labor cost of installation
•   Reduces noise through plenum               • Less costly than sheet metal
•   Lightweight & pre-cut                             • Non-toxic / non-carcinogenic
REFLECTIX
®
 RAP STOCK SIZES
All Reflectix
®
 RAP products are Class 1/Class A per UL 723 test standard.
Product:                    Part #:                    Size:                    Pcs/Case:
Reflectix
®
 RAP . . . . . HVRC1648025 . . . . . 16” x 48” . . . . . . . . . 25
Reflectix
®
 RAP . . . . . HVRC19548025 . . . . 19.5” x 48” . . . . . . . 25
Reflectix
®
 RAP . . . . . HVRC2448025 . . . . . 24” x 48” . . . . . . . . . 25
Reflectix
®
 RAP . . . . . HVRC3236025 . . . . . 32” x 36” . . . . . . . . . 25
Joist Headers - Fire Resistant
Product:                    Part #:                    Size:                    Pcs/Case:
Standard Header . . . HVRH1616125 . . . . . 16” x 16” . . . . . . . . . 125
I-Joist Header . . . . . HVRH1617125 . . . . . 16” x 17” . . . . . . . . . 125
I-Joist Header . . . . . HVRH1916125 . . . . . 19” x 16” . . . . . . . . . 125
USA
WITH DOMESTIC  AND
IMPORTED COMPONENTS
� M A D E  I N  T H E �